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
Lake, Sleeping Buffalo or Lolo Hot Springs. Call Earl Handy for access at 
760-954-3301. Priced at $59,500.

NEW
LISTING!

20-1015 – 2 Buildings, One Price!!  
Great Downtown Location, Glas-
gow, Mt.  Check out these incredible 
buildings for sale in Glasgow, Mon-
tana. Purchase this property for the 
price of one! St. Mathews Episcopal 
Church has over 1800 square feet on 
the main fl oor with a full basement. 

This is a great commercial location that is close to downtown. The building 
comes with a 960 square foot offi ce building that was once a two bedroom 
residence. This business is placed in the middle of town and isn’t far from 
the Milk River, Fort Peck Lake, Milk Coulee Bay, the Missouri River and 
Flathead National Forest! Priced to sell at $160,000. Call Jon at 406-263-
2113 or Helland Realty at 406-228-2114 for more information.

20-1018 – Fort Peck Lake Home, Lake House Living – Breath Taking 
Views. Incredible waterfront lake house for sale located on the massive 
Fort Peck Lake in Montana! One of a kind location set on its own 34,673 
square foot lot with breath taking views of the Charles Russell Wildlife Ref-
uge. The residence is 2200 square feet with 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Estate was built in 1999 with a 32’ x 40’ heated garage that features 14 foot 
side walls. Well thought out fl oor plan that is tastefully decorated and not 
far from recreational fun. Enjoy Fort Peck Lake, Missouri River, Milk Coulee 
Bay, Bear Creek Bay and Duck Creek! Contact the Helland Agency for your 
private showing today at 406-228-2114. Great Asking Price of $449,000.

NEW
LISTING!

20-1017 – 
Fort Peck 

Home - Great  
Views Of Montana. Finished 

& heated 3-car garage. Like new 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home for sale 
located in Fort Peck, Mt. Built in 2007, this 1878 square foot home fea-
tures an open fl oor plan with soaring ceilings and a step saving kitchen that 
fl ows into the family and formal dining area. You will love the spacious 3-car 
heated and attached garage. The large wrap around deck has exceptional 
views of the Fort Peck Power House and Dam. Gather your family and 
guests together around the natural gas fi replace inside. The full unfi nished 
daylight basement has so much potential. Enjoy recreational adventure at 
Bear Creek Bay, the Missouri River, Fort Peck Lake, Milk Coulee Bay and 
Trout Pond all nearby. Move in ready. Contact the Helland Agency for your 
private showing today at 406-228-2114. Asking $385,000.

NEW
LISTING!

Deb Henry (Broker) 
263-2273

Don Elletson (Sales) 
263-0248

 Jarrell Schock (Broker) 
406-480-5500

Check out all our 
Residential, Farm/Ranch, 
Commercial and Acreage 

Properties on our Website!

www. MissouriRiverRealty.com
111 3rd St. S., 

Glasgow, MT 59230
(406) 228-2273

Fax (406) 228-2644
mrrealty1@gmail.com

381TR – 1128 1st Ave No. 
Completely updated in-
side & out! 1,920+/-sq. 

ft.  4 bdrm. 2 bath home is move 
in ready. Updated kitchen opens to 
the living and dining area. 2 bdrms. 
on the main. All new downstairs includes a family room, bdrm., a mas-
ter bdrm. w/ a walk-in closet & master bath w/walk in shower. Laundry 
& utility room has lots of storage. Private backyard oasis! Patio area 
with a new pergola, stamped concrete & built in outdoor barbeque 
station. Also, is lg. deck with another grilling and seating area. Plenty 
of room to build a large garage or shop. $189,900

378SJ – 99 Lo-
mond 2,948+/- sq. 

ft. 4 bdrm. 2 bath home. Lg. 
kitchen, dining space & pantry. Lg. 
living room with hardwood floors, new bathroom and 2 lg. bdrms. also 
with hardwood floors. 308 sq. ft. sun room, currently being used as 
an office & play area for the little ones. Downstairs has a new family 
room, bathroom, carpet + 2 updated bdrms. with egress windows. 2 
stall garage with an insulated workshop. Close to schools! $250,000 

376KR – 2,328+/- 
sq. ft. updated 5 

bed 3 bath home. Newer updated 
kitchen, lg. dining room, breakfast 
nook, spacious master bdrm. w/
master bath, family room in basement, 3 egress windows in basement 
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